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B—7 [Pr. II]

SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1946-47

TREASURY DEPARTMENT

Salaries.

Other Charges.

Total.

-VOTE—TREASURY—

Subdivision  I.—Selaries ..
' I1.—Government  Actuary’s
Branch
) II1.—Miscellaneous Services
' IV.—War Assets Realizatron
Board
TOTAL ..

7,500
1,500

800

1,638
1,900

7,600
1,500

1,538
2,700

9,800

3,438

13,238

For Services chargeable on the Consolidated
Fund—continued

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT-—ctd.
-VOTE—TREASURY
Subdivision No. I—Salaries
Salaries—
OTHER SALARIES

18 (£95 to £1,000), (additional)
Location allowance .

Total—Subdivision No. I

Subdivision No. II—Governiment Actuary’s
Bramnch
Salaries—
OTHER SALARIES
6 (£130 to £1,000), (additional)

Total—Subdivision No. 11

(@) 6,960
540

(b) 1,500

7,500

1,500

(a) £52,250 provided on main estimates. Further provision required to meet salaries of additional
staff and to meet requirements consequent upon regrading.
(b) £5,675 provided on main estimates. Amount required to meet salaries of additional staff.
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