SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1946-47

TREASURY DEPARTMENT

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTE—TREASURY—	£	£	£
Subdivision I.—Salaries, II.—Government Actuary's Branch	7,500 1,500		7,500 1,500
,, III.—Miscellaneous Services ,, IV.—War Assets Realization Board	800	1,538 1,900	$1,538 \\ 2,700$
TOTAL	9,800	3,438	13,238
For Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund—continued	£	£	£
ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.			
VOTE—TREASURY			
Subdivision No. I—Salaries		-	
Salaries— OTHER SALARIES 18 (£95 to £1,000), (additional)	(a) 6,960 540		
Total—Subdivision No. I		7,500	
Subdivision No. II—Government Actuary's Branch Salaries—			
OTHER SALARIES 6 (£130 to £1,000), (additional)	(b) 1,500		
Total—Subdivision No. II		1,500	

⁽a) £52,250 provided on main estimates. Further provision required to meet salaries of additional staff and to meet requirements consequent upon regrading.
(b) £5,675 provided on main estimates. Amount required to meet salaries of additional staff.